
Kutcha Pucca
Kutch

a
Pucca

23-05-2023
South 

Salmara
Mankachar

Mankachar R.C:

Pipulbari Pt-1,

Margaonjanta,

Sadullabari,

Tangaon Pt.II,

Chirakhawa,

Pathuria,

Kanyamoti,

Bengarvita,

Bhurakata,

Darua Khwahagi,

Pipulbari Pt- III,

Fulercha Pt-IV,

Kakripara PI-1

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -

Latitude

25.621474

25.631524

25.629642

25.6471003

25.614556

25.61111

25.608303

25.610299

25.630842

25.623756

25.64169

25.745908

25.49360095

Longitude

89.945911

89.964907

89.963934

89 9561159

89.921741

89.88744

89.888054

89.933736

89.915004

89.8892

89.95516

89.888903

89.863987

Pole-14 Conductor-4.92 

KM

 As per report received 

from APDCL,

Mankachar Yesterday 

due to storm several 

villages of mentioned 

under Mankachar Rev.

Circle got damaged

Poles and Conductors.

23-05-2023 Goalpara Lakhipur

Lakhipur R.C:

Cholakura,

Rajmita

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -

APDCL LAKHIPUR ESD 

NOS. OF

 LT POLE DAMAGED: 1 

No.

HT POLE DAMAGED 2 

Nos.

Conductor Snapping 2.5

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -   

Storm Damage Report (updated on 24.05.2023 till 9:00 P.M.)

Date of 

occurrence
District Rev. Circle

Name of 

Village 

affected

No. of 

Village 

affected

Total 

Populatio

n 

affected

Houses Damaged
Human 

life lost

Crop Damage

 ( In Hect)

Ex-Gratia 

distributed
Time 

GPS

Co- ordinates
Remarks

Partially Damaged Fully Damaged

23-05-2023

Any other 

Institutions 

affected

Barpeta,

Barnagar

Barpeta R.C:

Banbahar,

Bhakuamari,

Bhakuamari(Madhy

a),

Banbahar  (2 No 

Banbahar),

Bhaakuamari,

Fularguri,

Maricha,

Chakirbhitha,

Ata.

Barnagar R.C:

Roha

Khatakuchi

Ghilajari

12 0Barpeta

Other loss 

(Livestock,

Road 

Communication 

HT  Pole-0

LT-Pole-2 Conductor 

Damaged (In Km)-0.4

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-1 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.2

HT Pole-1 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.1

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.3

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.2

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-1 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.5

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.12

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.16

HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-0.2

LT Pole-2 

LT Pole-1

LT Pole-1

HT Pole-1 LT Pole-8 

Conductor Damaged (In 

Km)-2.18

Total

- - - - - -0 0 0 0 0 0


