Poulse Pr.								Stor	m Dama	age Report	(updated on 24	05.2023 til	l 9:00 P.M.)						
Corumence Coru		District	Rev. Circle			Populatio											000		
Management Communication							Partially Damaged									Time			Remarks
Leaftback Leaf	occurrence			affected			Kutcha	Pucca		Pucca		iire iost	(in Hect)		aistributea		Co- ord	iinates	
Banbahar, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari, Flusguri, Bhakuamari, Flusguri, Maricha, Chakrohitha, Ata. Barmagar R.C: Roha Khatakuchi Ghilajari Lakhipur R.C: Lakhipur R.C:	23-05-2023		Mankachar	Pipulbari Pt-1, Margaonjanta, Sadullabari, Tangaon Pt.II, Chirakhawa, Pathuria, Kanyamoti, Bengarvita, Bhurakata, Darua Khwahagi, Pipulbari Pt-III, Fulercha Pt-IV,	13	0	0	0		0	0	0	-	-	-	-	25.621474 25.631524 25.629642 25.6471003 25.614556 25.61111 25.608303 25.610299 25.630842 25.623756 25.64169 25.745908	Longitude 89.945911 89.964907 89.963934 89.9561159 89.921741 89.88744 89.888054 89.915004 89.88902 89.95516 89.888903 89.863987	Pole-14 Conductor-4.92 KM As per report received from APDCL, Mankachar Yesterday due to storm several villages of mentioned under Mankachar Rev. Circle got damaged Poles and Conductors.
	23-05-2023	Barpeta		Banbahar, Bhakuamari, Bhakuamari(Madhy a), Banbahar (2 No Banbahar), Bhaakuamari, Fularguri, Maricha, Chakiribhitha, Ata. Barnagar R.C: Roha		0	0	0	o	0	0	0	-	-			-	-	HT Pole-0 LT-Pole-2 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.4 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-1 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.2 HT Pole-1 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.2 HT Pole-1 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.3 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.3 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.2 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-1 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.5 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.12 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.16 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.16 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.16 HT Pole-0 LT Pole-0 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-0.2 LT Pole-1 LT Pole-1 HT Pole-1 LT Pole-8 Conductor Damaged (in Km)-2.18
25-05-2025 Golipara Lakripur Cholakura, 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	23-05-2023	Goalpara	Lakhipur	Cholakura,	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	APDCL LAKHIPUR ESD NOS. OF LT POLE DAMAGED: 1 No. HT POLE DAMAGED 2 Nos. Conductor Snapping 2.5
Total 27 0 0 0 0 0 0	Total				27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-			